
October Campaign Contact List    
    
Name Affiliate Phone E-mail 
Afshari, Shahin Dara Aviation  shahin.afshari@daraaviation.com
Andrews, Betsy  NOAA     
Bezanson, Nicole CAS, SIO, UCSD 858-822-4189 nicole@fiji.ucsd.edu
Brent Holben    
Call, Bill SIO, UCSD 858-534-1822 bcall@ucsd.edu
Chandrapala, Lalith     
Carmichael, Greg University of Iowa, Chemical & Biochemical Engineering 319-335-1399 gregory-carmichael@uiowa.edu
Chung, Eddy CAS, SIO, UCSD 858-822-1356 cchung@fiji.ucsd.edu
Colgan, Chuck SIO, UCSD 858-534-6633 ccolgan@ucsd.edu
Corrigan, Craig CAS, SIO, UCSD 858-822-5006 ccorrigan@ucsd.edu
Ferm, Martin University of Stockholm (MISU)  martin.ferm@ivl.se
Fleming, Joyce CAS, SIO, UCSD 858-534-8815 jdfleming@ucsd.edu
Gillham, Jeremy    
Granat, Lennart University of Stockholm (MISU) 46-8-54062870 lennart@misu.su.se
Hallar, Anna Gannet NASA Ames, National Research Council Post Doc 650-604-3187 ahallar@mail.arc.nasa.gov
Holecek, John CAS, SIO, UCSD 858-822-1053 jholecek@ucsd.edu
Issa, Rocky Chem, UCSD 858-534-4193 rocky@chem.ucsd.edu
Ithikab, Ahmed   ithikab@island.com.mv
Iyngararasan, Mylvakanam    mylvakanam.iyngararasan@rrcap.unep.org
Izzaguirre, Miguel University of Miami 305-421-4695 mizaguirre@rsmas.miami.edu

Jayaraman Physical Research Laboratory 
91-79-630-
2129 jraman@prl.ernet.in

Kamm, Bill CAS, SIO, UCSD 858-822-0297 wkamm@ucsd.edu
Kim, Dohyeong CAS, SIO, UCSD 858-534-8291 dohyeong@fiji.ucsd.edu
Lariviere, Odelle CAS, SIO, UCSD 858-534-7757 odelle@fiji.ucsd.edu
Lough, Glynis University of Wisconsin - Madison 608-262-7570 gclough@wisc.edu
Maring, Hal NASA Headquarters 202-358-1679 hal.maring@nasa.gov
Mauger, Guillaume CAS, SIO, UCSD 858-534-2764 gmauger@ucsd.edu
Nephew, Jill CAS, SIO, UCSD 858-534-7757 jnephew@ucsd.edu
Nguyen, Hung CAS, SIO, UCSD 858-534-1040 hnguyen@ucsd.edu
Ogren, John NOAA Climate Monitoring and Diagnostics Laboratory    303-497-6210 john.a.ogren@noaa.gov

Palmer, Steve Technical Co-ordination Manager, Met Office 
44-0-1392-
886915 steve.palmer@metoffice.gov.uk

Podgorny, Igor CAS, SIO, UCSD 858-822-1662 igor@fiji.ucsd.edu

Pradhan, Bidya Banmali 
International Centre for Integrated Mountain Development, 
ICIMOD 977-1-5525316 bbanmali@icimod.org.np

Prather, Kimberly Chem & Bio Chem, UCSD 858-822-5312 kprather@ucsd.edu
Ramana, Muvva CAS, SIO, UCSD 858-534-1118 ramana@fiji.ucsd.edu
Ramanathan, V. CAS, SIO, UCSD 858-534-8815 vramanathan@ucsd.edu
Roberts, Greg CAS, SIO, UCSD 858-822-1662 greg@fiji.ucsd.edu
Rodhe, Henning University of Stockholm (MISU)  rodhe@misu.su.se
Savoie, Dennis  University of Miami  dsavoie@rsmas.miami.edu
Schauer, Jamie University of Wisconsin - Madison   
Shaugy, Mohammed   shaugy@island.com.mv
Shrestha, Basanta    
Shrestha, Surendra Asian Institute of Technology 66-2-516-2124 surendra@rrcap.unep.org
Smout, Richard    
Spencer, Matthew Chem, UCSD 858-534-7430 mtspence@ucsd.edu
Strawa, Anthony W. NASA Ames Research Center 650-604-3437 anthony.w.strawa@nasa.gov
Thana, Boossarasiri     
Thompson, Anne    
Wafir, Ali    
Yoon, Soon Chang    yoon@snu.ac.kr
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